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2011 National Championships Women's CI 

Meet Results 
Women 
 
Thursday, July 14, 7:00pm 

 

Rank Num Name 
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA

1 261 Georgia Godwin 
QLD 
 

Diff: 
Exec: 

ND: 
Final: 
Place:

5.000 
8.775 

__.___ 
13.775 

1 

4.500 
5.875 

__.___ 
10.375 

6 

5.800 
6.925 

__.___ 
12.725 

2 

5.200 
7.325 

__.___ 
12.525 

3 

 
 
 

49.400 
1 

2 263 Alexandra Eade 
VIC 
 

Diff: 
Exec: 

ND: 
Final: 
Place:

5.000 
8.525 

__.___ 
13.525 

3 

4.900 
6.150 

__.___ 
11.050 

2 

4.900 
6.025 

__.___ 
10.925 

5 

5.000 
7.725 

__.___ 
12.725 

2 

 
 
 

48.225 
2 

3 260 Emma Jane Nedov 
NSW 
 

Diff: 
Exec: 

ND: 
Final: 
Place:

4.000 
8.375 

__.___ 
12.375 

7 

5.300 
5.875 

__.___ 
11.175 

1 

5.400 
7.675 

__.___ 
13.075 

1 

4.500 
6.825 

__.___ 
11.325 

6T 

 
 
 

47.950 
3 

4 259 Jazminne Casis 
NSW 
 

Diff: 
Exec: 

ND: 
Final: 
Place:

5.000 
8.625 

__.___ 
13.625 

2 

4.300 
6.650 

__.___ 
10.950 

3 

4.300 
6.975 

__.___ 
11.275 

4 

5.000 
6.975 

__.___ 
11.975 

5 

 
 
 

47.825 
4 

5 258 Naomi Lee 
ACT 
 

Diff: 
Exec: 

ND: 
Final: 
Place:

4.400 
8.425 

__.___ 
12.825 

5 

4.000 
5.400 

__.___ 
9.400 

7 

5.400 
7.175 

__.___ 
12.575 

3 

4.900 
7.325 

-0.100 
12.125 

4 

 
 
 

46.925 
5 

6 262 Rachael Boyd 
VIC 
 

Diff: 
Exec: 

ND: 
Final: 
Place:

4.400 
8.325 

__.___ 
12.725 

6 

3.700 
7.175 

__.___ 
10.875 

4 

4.200 
6.150 

__.___ 
10.350 

6 

4.900 
7.850 

__.___ 
12.750 

1 

 
 
 

46.700 
6 

7 265 Stella Savvidou 
VIC 
 

Diff: 
Exec: 

ND: 
Final: 
Place:

4.400 
8.525 

__.___ 
12.925 

4 

4.200 
6.250 

__.___ 
10.450 

5 

3.800 
5.575 

__.___ 
9.375 

7 

5.200 
6.325 

-0.200 
11.325 

6T 

 
 
 

44.075 
7 
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