## 2011 National Championships Women's CI

## **Meet Results**

Women

Thursday, July 14, 7:00pm

Rank	Num	Name Gym		Vault	Bars	Beam	Floor	AA
1	261	Georgia Godwin QLD	Diff: Exec: ND:	5.000 8.775	4.500 5.875	5.800 6.925	5.200 7.325	
			Final: Place:	13.775 1	10.375	12.725 2	12.525 3	49.400 1
2	263	Alexandra Eade VIC	Diff: Exec: ND:	5.000 8.525	4.900 6.150	4.900 6.025	5.000 7.725	
			Final: Place:	13.525 3	11.050 2	10.925 5	12.725 2	48.225 2
3	260	Emma Jane Nedov NSW	Diff: Exec: ND:	4.000 8.375	5.300 5.875	5.400 7.675	4.500 6.825	
			Final: Place:	12.375 7	11.175 1	13.075 1	11.325 6T	47.950 3
4	259	Jazminne Casis NSW	Diff: Exec: ND:	5.000 8.625	4.300 6.650	4.300 6.975	5.000 6.975	
			Final: Place:	13.625 2	10.950	11.275	11.975 5	47.825 4
5	258	Naomi Lee ACT	Diff: Exec: ND:	4.400 8.425	4.000 5.400	5.400 7.175	4.900 7.325 -0.100	46.025
			Final: Place:	12.825 5	9.400	12.575 3	12.125 4	46.925 5
6	262	Rachael Boyd VIC	Diff: Exec: ND:	4.400 8.325	3.700 7.175	4.200 6.150	4.900 7.850	46.700
			Final: Place:	12.725	10.875	10.350	$\frac{\overline{12.750}}{12.750}$	46.700 6
7	265	Stella Savvidou VIC	Diff: Exec: ND:	4.400 8.525	4.200 6.250	3.800 5.575	5.200 6.325 -0.200	44.075
			Final: Place:	12.925 4	10.450 5	9.375 7	11.325 6T	7

This web page was generated by ProScore 4 TM